company:
project:
fixture
type:
consultant:
date:
approved
by:
1718 W. Fullerton Ave.   Chicago, IL  60614		  P: 773.770.1195  F: 773.935.5613	        www.edgelighting.com
VANILLA SKY SQUARE 14, 18 & 24
VSKY SQ
Ordering Code
-SQ - Square
14
Size
H1
Lamp
-14” (36cm)
-18” (46cm)
-24” (61cm)
-H1 - Halogen
-K1 - Krypton/Xenon
-F1 - Fluorescent
Voltage
Standard 120V
(leave blank)
-2 - 230V 50Hz
-3 - 277V 60Hz (F1 only)
– – – –
Description
4” (10cm)
14”
(36cm)
4” (10cm) 4” (10cm)
18”
(46cm) 24”
(61cm)
Diffuser: White
Dimmer: Halogen - incandescent
Krypton/Xenon - incandescent
Fluorescent - electronic ballast; not dimmable
Total Wattage: 14H1 - 100W
18K1 - 180 = 250W
24K1 - 180 = 250W
14F1 - 18W - 3000K
18F1 - 52W - 3000K
24F1 - 52W - 3000K
Description: Vanilla Sky Square ceiling series features molded
white glass diffuser in 14” (36cm), 18” (46cm) or 24”
(61cm) diameter sizes. Also available in round
versions. Halogen T3 double ended lamp, energy
efficient Krypton/Xenon T4 lamp or two 3000K T4
compact fluorescent lamps and ballast included.
General light distribution.
Dimensions: 14 -
18 -
24 -
L 14” x W 14” x H 4”
L 36cm x W 36cm x H 10cm
L 18” x W 18” x H 4”
L 46cm x W 46cm x H 10cm
L 24” x W 24” x H 4”
L 61cm x W 61cm x H 10cm
Weight: 14 -
18 -
24 -
6 lbs (3 kg)
8 lbs (4 kg)
13 lbs (6 kg)
HALOGEN (H)
14H1 - T3LONG/RSC/100W
Lamp:
FLOURESCENT (F)
14F1 - 2xT4/2G7/9W
18F1 - 2xT4/G24D-3/26W
24F1 - 2xT4/G24D-3/26W
KRYPTON/XENON (K)
18K1 - KX180T4CL/180W
24K1 - KX180T4CL/180W